

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 177-178 OF 2005

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAAKHAN @ LAKHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in part.
List the matter on Tuesday, 21st April, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ) COURT MASTER